

BID TABULATION
CONTRACT NO. VNP-185
FURNISHING WATER METERS WITH FIXED
NETWORK METER READING SYSTEM
VILLAGE OF NEW PALTZ, ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK

BRINNIER AND LARIOS, P.C.
 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS
 67 MAIDEN LANE
 KINGSTON, NEW YORK 12401

Bid Date: April 4, 2019

				Schmidt's Wholesale, Inc.		Ti SALES	
				PO Box 5100		36 Hudson Road	
				Monticello, NY 12701		Sudbury, MA 01776	
Item No.	Approx.	Quantity	Description of Work	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	315	Each	5/8" x 3/4" Cold Water Meters with Encoder Register	\$ 121.25	\$ 38,193.75		NO BID
2	9	Each	1" Cold Water Meters with Encoder Register	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,980.00		NO BID
3	8	Each	1 1/2" Cold Water Meters with Encoder Register	\$ 447.50	\$ 3,580.00		NO BID
4	13	Each	2" Cold Water Meters with Encoder Register	\$ 628.50	\$ 8,170.50		NO BID
5	5	Each	2" Compound Cold Water Meter with Encoder Register	\$ 1,748.00	\$ 8,740.00		NO BID
6	2	Each	3" Compound Cold Water Meter with Encoder Register	\$ 2,083.00	\$ 4,166.00		NO BID
7	359	Each	Cold Water Meter Transmitters	\$ 245.25	\$ 88,044.75		NO BID
8	1	L.S.	AMA Software, Hardware, Hosting, Training and Installation Support	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00		NO BID
9	1	L.S.	Trimble T10Tablet and Orion Classic (CE) FHSS Mobile Receiver	\$ 15,745.00	\$ 15,745.00		NO BID
			TOTAL AMOUNT BID		\$ 174,870.00		NO BID

